
+ Wednesday, April 21 *¢District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB 1070ede m. :
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.265 Drawing of My Easter Egg ArtUnion
9.30 Descriptive Melodies
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Black Arrow
10.30 The Layton Story (first episode)
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Four Hands in Harmony
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): FashionNews; Housewives’ Quiz; Beckoning
Shore
3.30 Happiness ClubMovie Parade
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Oscar Natzka
4.15 Here’s a Laugh
4.30 Accent in Variety
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
6.45 Evening Stars: Doris Day andGordon MacRae

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 In Strict Tempo
7. 0 Chorus of Voices
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 The Marksmen
8. 0 The Grey Goose8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Johnny April
8.45 The Racing Harcourts9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.16 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Radio Night Club
11.30 Famous Orchestras
12. 0 Close down
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27Bwiten
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of My Easter Egg ArtUnion
930 Tony Martin
9.45 Orchestral Music
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
412. 0 Music Menu
4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories _| 2 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), GardeningTalk; Fashion News; Beckoning Shore3.30 Continental Fiavour
3.45 Morton Gould’s Orchestra4.0 Rhythm Pianists4.15 Handful of Stars
4.30 Contrast of Voices
4.45 The Desi Arnez Orchestra5. 0 Ray Kinney6.15 Victor Silvester’s Orchestra
5.30 Jean Sablon

|5.46 Tunes for All Tastes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music6.3) Freddy Martin’s Orchestra6.45 Popular Top Tunes7.16 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark8.0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Johnny April8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Frankie Carle9.45 Quiet Rhythm10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today |10.30 Box 13
412. 0 Close down

3ZB wwewm
6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Kenny Calling
8.18 Tempo Bright
9. 3 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of My Easter Egg ArtUnion
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.(11. 0 Evelyn Lynch (soprano) and theAlfred Shaw Ensemble
411.30 Shopping Reporter42. 0 Musical Menu
4.30p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
| 2. 0 ore of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Early Afternoon Musicale2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
: Fashion News; Rev. Roy Mckenzie, B.A.,
| Korea, Speaks for CORSO; Strange
Honeymoon (last broadcast)
3.30 A Stanley Black Showcase
~-63.45 The Two Leslies4. (0 Frances Langford Sings
4.415 Baldwin and Howard (pianists)4.30 Tony Bennett Sings4.45 Xylophonia
5. 0 Frankie Carle and his Orchestra

| 6.15 Band of H.M. Life Guards
5.30 The Jesters Entertain
5.45 From the Pen of Paul Lincke

EVENING PROGRAMME
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John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
The Dark God
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny AprilThe Intruder
Horatio Hornblower
The Tanner Sisters
Charles Kama and his Hawaiians

Four Australian Dance Bands
1 Orchestraie
3 Pianotime
4 Peter Dawson Sings
: Stringtime
3

10. O Johnny Ray CriesCount Basie and his Orchestra10.30 Box 1311. 0 We've Got You Taped
|

2. 0 Close down
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06. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Drawing of My Easter Egg ArtUnion
-~9.30 Accent on Melody10.0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10:30 Private Post10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Variety Time11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

a The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Melody Rendezvous
2.30 Women’s Hour: Homemaker’s Quiz;
Fashion News; Strange Honeymoon
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 #£4x°%9The Luton Gris’ Choir
4.15 Violin WVirtuosity from FlorianZabach
4.30 Jean Sablon
4.45 Frankie Carle, his Piano andOrchestra
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventyres of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Teatime Variety
66.30 Reserved
66.45 New Releases
& Se Reserved
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 You Can’t Win
8. 0 The Grey Goose
$8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
3.30 Johnny Apri!
3.45 Secret Mountain 4

9. O Horatio Hornblower
-693 Armchair MelodiesDrama of Medicine~°)
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Dancing Room Only
Box 13
In the Modern Mood
At Close of Day
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Brass Band Parade
9.45 Singing Stars: Kathryn Grayson13. 0 Delia of Four Winds

| 10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Pathway of the Sun/11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.39 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 The Unitones
2.15 The Decca Salon Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Pretty
Kitty Kelly; Film and Theatre News
3.30 British Variety Stars4.0 Melodies from Mexico
4.15 The Dinning Sisters4.30 New Mayfair Orchestra
4.45 Famous Ballads5. 0 The King Coie Trio
5.15 Tango Time: The Dajos_ BelaOrchestra
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 Tommy Reilly (harmonica)

:
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade

6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Eyes of Knight7.15 Office Wife
7.30 Deadly Nightshade
45 Five Fingers
. 0 David’s Children15 The Dark God
0 Orchestral Serenade
0 Night Beat.30 Harmonies on Hammonds
.45 Basses and Baritones
9 The Renegade
5 Prophecy
9 Close down

One of New Zealand’s most famous |
artists was the hasso Oscar Natzka.
His death, a few years ago, robbed
musi¢e of a vital personality as well
as a great musician, and it’s fortunate
that so many recordings remain to
perpetuate his memory. Some of these
are featured from 1ZB at 4.0 p.m.
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Mitchell Miller, besides being a top
ranking oboeist and band leader, is oneof the Columbia Broadcasting System’s
executives and talent scouts. Two or
three years ago he introduced into the
music world a young man named
Antonio Bennedetti, who, altering his
name to Tony Bennett, became a
popular light vocalist. At 4.30 3ZB
presents recordings by Tony Bennett. jj* * *
That pleasant British group of vocal
stylists, "The Unitones," will be
featured from 2ZA at 2 o'clock. !
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NEW ZEALAND

Hallenstein S Suits are
now cut to NEW overseas
patterns from the best
English and New Zealand
materials, and finished
with best quality Silk
body lininas. See themat Your KB: Store.DB 2-piece Suits; Navy,4
Grey; and Brown Pickand Picks also in fancy
Navy, tancy Grey, fancy
Brown shades of All-wool
Worsted:

From 816

Ballensteim
31 STORES
THROUGHOUTNZ:
H.B.11/54
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